Operation
VerderairVerderairVerderair VAVAVA 505050 (HE)(HE)(HE) AirAirAir---OperatedOperatedOperated
DiaphragmDiaphragmDiaphragm PumpPumpPump
859.0301
Rev.G
EN
PolypropylenePolypropylenePolypropylene andandand PVDFPVDFPVDF pumpspumpspumps forforfor fluidfluidfluid transfertransfertransfer applications,applications,applications, includingincludingincluding highhighhigh viscosityviscosityviscosity materials.materials.materials. ForForFor
professionalprofessionalprofessional useuseuse only.only.only.

859.0301 5
Ordering Information
OrderingOrderingOrdering InformationInformationInformation
ToToTo OrderOrderOrder aaa NewNewNew PumpPumpPump
NOTE:NOTE:NOTE: Do not configure and order a pump using only
this manual. Work with your Verder representative
or follow the steps below
1. Visit www.verderair.com. Select Verderair Series
VA.
2. Click on Pump Configurator.
3. Use the configurator to specify a pump. As you
work through, the configurator offers only those
options that work with the pump you are building.
ToToTo OrderOrderOrder PartsPartsParts forforfor YourYourYour ExistingExistingExisting
PumpPumpPump
1. Check the identification plate (ID) for the
Configuration Number of your pump.
2. Use the Configuration Number Matrix on the next
page to understand which parts are described
by each digit.
3. Refer to the Repair/Parts manual for the
necessary part numbers.
RelatedRelatedRelated ManualsManualsManuals
Manual
Number
Title
859.0302 Verderair VA 50 Air-Operated
Diaphragm Pump, Repair/Parts
6 859.0301
Configuration Number Matrix
ConfigurationConfigurationConfiguration NumberNumberNumber MatrixMatrixMatrix
Check the identification plate (ID) for the Configuration Number of your pump. Use the following matrix to
define the components of your pump.
CONFIGURATION NO.PART NO. SERIAL NO.
SERIESDATE CODE MAX WPR PSI-bar WEIGHT lb.-kg
SampleSampleSample ConfigurationConfigurationConfiguration Number:Number:Number: VA50(HE)PPVA50(HE)PPVA50(HE)PP---SSSSSS SPSPSP SPSPSP FCFCFC 000000
VAVAVA 50(HE)50(HE)50(HE) PPP PPP SSSSSS SPSPSP SPSPSP FCFCFC 000000
Pump Type Pump Size Wetted
Parts
Air
Motor
Seats Balls Diaphragms Manifolds Options
PumpPumpPump FluidFluidFluid SectionSectionSection MaterialMaterialMaterial AirAirAir SectionSectionSection MaterialMaterialMaterial SeatSeatSeat MaterialMaterialMaterial
VA50(HE)VA50(HE)VA50(HE)
Polypropylene
PPP Polypropylene PPP Polypropylene KYKYKY PVDF
KKK PVDF PPPPPP Polypropylene
SPSPSP Santoprene
SSSSSS Stainless Steel
BallBallBall MaterialMaterialMaterial DiaphragmDiaphragmDiaphragm MaterialMaterialMaterial ConnectionsConnectionsConnections OptionsOptionsOptions
SPSPSP Santoprene SPSPSP Santoprene FCFCFC Center flange DIN/ANSI 000000 Standard
TFTFTF PTFE TFTFTF PTFE/Santo-
prene 2–Piece
FEFEFE End flange DIN/ANSI
VTVTVT FKM TOTOTO PTFE/EPDM
Overmolded
VTVTVT FKM
859.0301 7
Installation
InstallationInstallationInstallation